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1 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 15 23 - - 13.949 31.117 15.454

2 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 24 24 0.093 0.093 13.959 31.195 15.434

3 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 9 11 0.257 0.164 13.916 31.441 15.451

4 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 12 16 0.321 0.064 13.986 31.341 15.503

5 BONNOT Maxime MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 19 20 0.542 0.221 14.103 31.379 15.508

6 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 24 24 0.567 0.025 14.171 31.331 15.425

7 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 14 16 0.659 0.092 14.025 31.452 15.509

8 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 10 21 0.793 0.134 13.965 31.518 15.650

9 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 6 23 1.334 0.541 14.185 31.929 15.628

10 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 4 14 1.528 0.194 14.068 32.256 15.690

11 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 12 18 1.615 0.087 14.205 31.885 15.732

12 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 18 19 1.657 0.042 14.550 31.937 15.665

13 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 22 24 1.658 0.001 14.324 31.878 15.921

14 ANTIGA Guillaume Rac 41 Honda Superbike Challenger 11 29 1.682 0.024 14.331 32.063 15.747

15 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 5 21 1.845 0.163 14.295 32.129 15.696

16 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 27 27 1.868 0.023 14.611 31.932 15.797

17 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 6 17 1.968 0.100 14.503 31.998 15.816

18 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 4 15 2.038 0.070 14.517 32.251 15.770

19 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 14 28 2.126 0.088 14.490 32.090 15.905

20 PLANCASSAGNE Alex 3ART Yamaha Superbike 6 8 3.153 1.027 14.771 32.674 16.240

21 BEDNAREK Stephane Piste Libre Kawasaki Superbike 7 20 3.428 0.275 14.880 32.737 16.318

22 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 0 0 - - - - -

23 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 0 0 - - - - -

24 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 0 0 - - - - -
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